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* RESPONSE TO ARTICLE 12 AND ARTICLE 13 COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS 
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l RESPONSE TO ARTICLE 12 AND ARTICLE 13 COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS 
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EJ Interim ALcontrol Laboratories Irelan h 
cl Validated Table Of Results 

Ref Number: 05B00215/01 
Client: Enviros (Dublin) 

Sample Type: WATER 
Location: 

Client Contact: Enda Hoey 

Client Ref: TH071 

Date of Receipt: 19/01/2005 
(of first sample) 
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J 
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ii,r E 
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<5 
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159 
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33 
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17 -- 
16 -- 
17 -_I 
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I 

Notes : MB-HOD DEI-ECTION ‘MlTS ARE I ‘T ALWA 

--- 
ScIRccl lssIBLE LEt “JR CON YEYONL 

THE DATA ON THIS PRELIMINARY REPORT IS NOT VALIDATED AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

Checked By Marie Dolan 

Printed at 12:45 on 1 l/02/2005 * SUBCONTfWCTED TO OTHER LABORATORY I * SAMPLES ANALYSED AT ME CHESTER LABORATORY 
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